Desktop Power Center Slim
A sleek and minimal design that offers all the
power you need.
	 • Multiple options: Two versions with reliable power
	 • and charging
	 • 	 - 3 tamper-resistant power outlets
	 • 		  + 2 USB charging ports (3.1A)
	 • 	 - 2 tamper-resistant power outlets

DESKTOP POWER CENTER SOLUTIONSWIREMOLD®
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER COLOR DESCRIPTION
WSPC220BK Black (2) 15A power receptacles
and (2) smart USB
ports that provide 3.1A.
Unit comes with 6’
cord. Includes screw in
mounting plate for forward
facing outlets.
WSPC220WH White/Gray (2) 15A power receptacles
and (2) smart USB
ports that provide 3.1A.
Unit comes with 6’
cord. Includes screw in
mounting plate for forward
facing outlets.
WSPC320BK Black (3) 15A power receptacles
and (2) smart USB
ports that provide 3.1A.
Unit comes with 6’
cord. Includes screw in
mounting plate for forward
facing outlets.
WSPC320WH White/Gray (3) 15A power receptacles
and (2) smart USB
ports that provide 3.1A.
Unit comes with 6’
cord. Includes screw in